Surveyor From (Person	Tan kan Long		NMENT (Office)		ute/Time: _4./0.	9.019.0
Estimated Co	- 0		Bill to:		and the same	-
To learned V	STIPRESTODRES chicle No: SMK	1EVA/INV/M 9809 m	IV / CS	Insured:	PC 8399	ιυ
at Workshop of 209 1	and an Gamun	lanage			6568450 1	
	9 600 8 34 03		Claim No:	SNM 19	1) 20412160	<b>&gt;</b>
Sum Insured:			Excess:			
Make of Veh				D	O.A. 1-10-20	19
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HR		ded Kerin Lu	on) Vel	H.O.D. Endorsement	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (	V) Estin	inte.		<u> </u>	
	SIME ABOAM -	*				
	PC 8398 V-	X				
19/11/19	@412m Ke	evin coid	Vehicle Still	Lundor	restir	

ASS. FEG. BY Rame			Joan
	ASS	IGNMENT	
	Pode .	Veh No: SMK 989M	Yr Regn: 2019 1 APK
FORE:	Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo	
stimated Cost:	O / ENA / IND. / AND.	Truck / Trailer or	4 / 1801 / 1808 / 1885
D/MP/WS/TP RES/OD RES	ATT	.,	446 1.2 cc 1193
	(9809M	+	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Workshop m/s Cycle		Colour GREY	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured:	HARDON	Sp.Reading LoouS	I Madio, ilisured / Std / Ni / NA
The second secon	CT(	Eng/No:	11 4
olicy No.		C/No: MM657A (3A K	
laims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
um Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Iporder / Jammed / Leaked /	
(Client's Record)		Brake: brorder / Jammed / Leaked /	
lake of Veh:		Modi: Nil / SrRim / STD A/Rim or	_
		Tyre Size: F: 185	STRIS
(Policy Condition)		R:	
emark: The veh had commenc	200	BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of in-	spection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
al. or Market Value:		Front	Rear
DAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal mm	R/Bal. 5 mm
ilA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm	L/Bal. 5 mm
st Repairs: da	ays Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 61 (0 19	D.O.L. 04/10/19
	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at   etc	CPG)
um Sum: %	5 Total 100 01 110		
an oune		Des. of Damages : Frt Reaf / O/S	I N/S I U/C I Rooftop or
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF	RS Vehicle: IN / OUT		
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HF	Vehicle: IN / OUT		
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF	Vehicle: IN / OUT		
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HF	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HF	Vehicle: IN / OUT		Structure affected due to collision
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF late: Person Co	vehicle: IN / OUT ction  RECEIVED	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF late: Person Co Date / Time Action / Instruct Distriction File Page 107	vehicle: IN / OUT ontacted  RECEIVED  Prell, Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body 2 0 JAN 2020  Days Of Repair: 19	Structure affected due to collision
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF late: Person Co Date / Time Action / Instruct Distriction File Page 107	vehicle: IN / OUT ction  RECEIVED	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF ate: Person Co Date / Time Action / Instruct Date / Time File Pass to?	vehicle: IN / OUT ontacted  RECEIVED  Prell, Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body  2 0 JAN 2020  Days Of Repair: 19  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2	Survey Fee:
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF ate:Person Co Date / Time   Action / Instruct  District   Action /	res  Vehicle: IN / OUT ontacted  RECEIVED  Prell. Report Final Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body  2 0 JAN 2020  Days Of Repair: 19  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2	Survey Fee: Transportation.
A / REV / REP. / 24 HF ate: Person Co Date / Time Action / Instruct  Date / Time Return to?  Date/Time, File Return to?	res  Vehicle: IN / OUT ontacted  RECEIVED  Prell. Report Final Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body  2 0 JAN 2020  Days Of Repair: 19  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2	Survey Fee: Transportation: S+PSSI

TOTAL

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	st Submitted Adj Assigned		Adj Assigned Adj Rpt Adj Submitted		eif Status	Status	
Main	03 Oct 2019		04 Oct 2019 09:01 Assign	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			New Ass Cancel	A STATE OF THE PARTY AND THE P	
	Main Reference		eference Claim Details		Doc	cuments	Show All		
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created by in	nsurer]	
insured: Main Clair	nant:	YAN B	IN, 1D: G62435	00W					
Vehicle R	eg. No.;	SMK9	809M	to	ate of Loss:		01/10/2019 08:	00 - :59	
Claim Typ	e:	TP / 5	NM19D204621	1C02 P	02 Policy/Cover Note No.:			DMB15N30583219000	
Vehicle R	eg. No. (Insured)	PC839	80	p	Policy No. (Claimant):			1900083403	
				1.75	Excess: S\$1,50 Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens) 209 Pandan Garden				
Repairer:		656843	01/65684518						
Handling	Insurer:	China 638961		ce (Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6389 611	1 [Handled by	Tan Kah Leong	
Claimant'	s Insurer:				. (SG) - Tel: 65-6				
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 15/10/20	19]	
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	CEIVED				٧	lew All Co	mpose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.							
E ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	cs			View All   5	Search Tasks	Create New Ta	sk   Complete	
Due Da		Type Task (	Froup Subjec	t Handler	3.0907.3097.	24 TANDER DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	September 1980	ited On Done?	
No result	17,117,000	1.45m	must sunjec	mangin	Assigned by	Complete	G Sally Sires	nou on cone:	

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan Kah Leong < KahLeong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Friday, 4 October 2019 8:58 AM Kevin Leong Wai Kit; assignments

To: Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D204621-PC8398U-TKL- TP CLAIM: SMK9809M AGAINST

YOUR INSURED : PC8398U DOA : 01.10.2019

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs.

We refer to your email dated 23.08.2019.

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants to survey your client's vehicle on a without prejudice basis.

Aside to LKK.

Please refer to the email below & proceed to survey the third party vehicle.

Thank you.

Regards

### Tan Kah Leong

Assistant Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6193 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Kevin Leong Wai Kit [mailto:kevin.leong@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, October 3, 2019 6:54 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D204621-PC8398U-TKL-TP CLAIM: SMK9809M AGAINST YOUR INSURED: PC8398U

DOA: 01.10.2019

Dear Kah Leong,

We choose: 5. XING QUO QIANG

Thank You & Best regards

Kevin Leona Claim Division Operations 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4501 • F: +65 6565 1240 • H: +65 81680997 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Tan Kah Leong [mailto:KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Thursday, 3 October, 2019 5:40 PM

To: Kevin Leong Wai Kit

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D204621-PC8398U-TKL-TP CLAIM: SMK9809M AGAINST YOUR INSURED: PC8398U

DOA: 01.10.2019

### This email was sent from outside of your organisation

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs,

Please see attached and let us know if you agree with SJE.

Thank you.

Regards

#### Tan Kah Leong

Assistant Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6193 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Thursday, October 3, 2019 5:24 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>;

kevin.leong@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D204621-PC8398U-TKL- TP CLAIM: SMK9809M AGAINST YOUR INSURED: PC8398U DOA:

01.10.2019

Dear Kah Leong,

Please conduct PRS for SMK9809M.

Note: officer in charge - Kah Leong 63896193

Regards,

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太干狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Kevin Leong Wai Kit [mailto:kevin.leong@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 3 October, 2019 11:41 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua

<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina

<edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: TP CLAIM: SMK9809M AGAINST YOUR INSURED: PC8398U DOA: 01.10.2019

Dear All,

Our Client: SMK9809M vs your insured: PC8398U

Above attach SAS report and repair quotation for your reference.

Please let us have the liability.

Please arrange for survey on this Car Vehicle already in workshop.

Thank You & Best regards

Kevin Leong Claim Division Operations 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T: +65 6568 4501 • F: +65 6565 1240 • H: +65 81680997 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: PGMFP06@cyclecarriage.com.sg [mailto:PGMFP06@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 3 October, 2019 11:29 AM

To: Kevin Leong Wai Kit Subject:

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforecast.

aforesaid.	
the second second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/10/2019 14:20
Date Of Accident	01/10/2019 08:10
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG PIONEER ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMK9809M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	YAN BIN
Passport No/FIN	G6243500W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96928935
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96928935
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	ATTRAGE-1.2 CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No. Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1900083403
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YI QIN
Passport No/FIN	G8456024W
Date Of Birth	24/12/1985
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/06/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96928935
Fax Number	STATE OF THE STATE
Contact Number	
Catalla delena	

YIQIN.1314.COM@163.COM

Address 26 WOODLANDS CRESCENT #04-28

738084 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

SPOUSE If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

2

NO

NO

NO

1

NO

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number PC8398U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOTA/SILVER OR GREY

Details Of Properties FRONT DENTED

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver KULANDAI AROOKIA DOSS

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 91371065

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- by the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purpeses.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Dote & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

## Sketch Plan #2

EKETCH PLAN				
	18 DA A DO C 8 39 8 W SP	thefic lig 44 9809 M	nt	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE				
	trire nomethy 2 sex	ip at thepe	light (to Ked	)
back was	other Non	top of Ait )	ear of my	CAT.
ECLARATION				
	culars are true in every respect.			
Yay 517	Driver's Signature	Rent	orling Centre Personnel's Sig	conture
ste & Time:	Iff driver is not the policyholi Date & Time:	der) Nam		

Page 4 of 26



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

**ESTIMATE** 

Co Reg No : 197701469G

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
YAN BIN	Cust No/Name	KCV11174/YAN BIN
TAN DIN	Reg No/Reg Date	SMK9809M / 30/04/201
26 WOODLANDS CRESCENT	Date In/Mileage	02/10/2019/ 10005
#04-28	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AKH001555
SINGAPORE 738084	Engine No	3A92UHS1389
Contact No	Make/Model	MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
02/10/	Colour/Trim	WO5 WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
KCV11174	CRDVCH	04/10/2019/ 10:45	QUK	282 / Kevin Leong		45850		
		Description of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
REAR FLOO	PANEL	MPER, REAR BOOT, REAR & AFFECTED AREA	RH FENDE	R, REAR END PANEL,			1	450 6058.00
PAINT WOR	RK ON REA			PANEL, REAR FLOOR PA	NEL.		1	2940 3380.00
PNT88000		REAR LH/FENDER, REAR	(	BODYKIT,)			1	275 558.00
E PNT88000		ALL REAR BOOT COMPONE REAR PARKING ASSIST		0 ,	-		1	80 120.00
E PNT88000 TO REMOVE		ALL REAR WINDSCREEN	LASS FOR	FACILITATE REPAIR	10		N.	280 258.00
REMOVE &	INSTALL	REAR SEAT COMPARTMEN	T FOR FAC	ELITATE REPAIR	50	7.		275 558.00
	SEALANT	ON REAR WINDSCREEN G	SLASS				1	350 400.00
PERFORM I M SUNDRY							1	240 408.00
TO APPLY SUNDRY TO SUPPLY		EMBLEM N						50.00
54900099 CHECK ELI								80.00
		GNOSTIC CHECK USING H	II-SCAN PR	O TEST				200.00
SUNDRY SUNDRIES								30 50.60
M SUNDRY TO APPLY M SUNDRY	REAR TU	FF COAST ON UNDER BOD	Y				~	80 128.00 40 88.00
Confirm & a	ccepted b	ру					V	1 40 %
Authorized	signatory	y and company stamp						

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 197701469G

## **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
YAN BIN	Cust No/Name	KCV11174/YAN BIN
TAR DIR	Reg No/Reg Date	SMK9809M / 30/04/201
26 WOODLANDS CRESCENT	Date In/Mileage	02/10/2019/ 10005
#04-28	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AKH001555
SINGAPORE 738084	Engine No	3A92UHS1389
Contact No	Make/Model	MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
02/10/	Colour/Trim	WOS WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK

E PNT: TO M LAM P LAM M REM M REM M BR M BR M FA M PA M FL	APPLY 88000 REMOVE MP ASSY FLECTOR FLECTOR MP ASSY MP ASSY ACKET, R	& INST/ ,COMB, RF ,COMB, RF	211	of Good		282 / Kevi	n Leong  Qty  1.00	45850 Unit Price	V	Amount 150.0
E PNT: TO M LAM P LAM M REM M REM M BR M BR M FA M PA M FL	88000 REMOVE MP ASSY FLECTOR FLECTOR MP ASSY ACKET, R	& INST/ ,COMB, RF ,COMB, RF	ON REAR SPOI					150000000	V	
E PNT: TO M LAM P LAM M REM M REM M BR M BR M FA M PA M FL	88000 REMOVE MP ASSY FLECTOR FLECTOR MP ASSY ACKET, R	& INST/ ,COMB, RF ,COMB, RF	ALL BODYKIT	LER & R	EAR BODYKIT		1.00	335 00	V	80 150.0
TO M LAM P LAM REM H REM BR M BR M FAM PAM FLI	REMOVE MP ASSY MP ASSY FLECTOR FLECTOR MP ASSY ACKET, R	COMB, RI	RH CA	1			1.00	335 00	×	150.0
M LAM P LAM M RE M RE M LAM M BR M BR M FA M FA M FL	MP ASSY MP ASSY FLECTOR FLECTOR MP ASSY ACKET, R ACKET, R	COMB, RI	RH CA	1			1.00	335 00		
P LAM M REM M LAM M BR M BR M FA M PA M FL	MP ASSY FLECTOR FLECTOR MP ASSY RACKET, R	COMB R	RH CA	>			1.00	335 00		
M REI M REI M BR M BR M FA M PA M FL	FLECTOR FLECTOR MP ASSY ACKET, R ACKET, R	LICENSE	2						00.00	335.0
M RE M LA M BR M BR M FA M PA M FL	FLECTOR MP ASSY ACKET,R ACKET,R	LICENSE	211				1.00	335.00		335.0
M LAI M BR M BR M FA M PA M FL	MP ASSY ACKET,R ACKET,R	.LICENSE	7×1				1.00		00.00	23.0
M LAI M BR M BR M FA M PA M FL	MP ASSY ACKET,R ACKET,R	.LICENSE		n			1.00		00.00	23.0
M BR M FA M PA M FL	ACKET, R	R BUMPER	PLAIL #	1			1.00		00.00	51.0
M FA M PA M FL			RILH ME	/			1.00		00.00	28.0
M PA				Ø.			1.00	28.00	00.00	28.0
M FL		SUMPER &			пп	1	m1.00	748.00	00.00	748.0
	NEL,QTR	OTR RH	bue /	-	2550	1000	251.62	763.00	00.00	763.0
A DA	OOR, RR		V		5111		1.00	956.00	00.00	956.0
Y PA	NEL,RR	END 61	- v	7			(2 4.00-	7 425.00	00.00	425.0
4 GL	ASS, RR	WINDOW )	XM	232 A	^		1.00	544.00	00.00	544.0
M ST	OPPER W	ITNOSHTEL	D GLASS AL +	× × ×	77		2.00	3.00	00.00	6.0
M SP	ACER.RR	WINDOW	M XXAT				3.00	9.00	00.00	27.0
M PA	NEL.TRU	NK LID 6	T/V	- 1			1.00	791.00	00.00	791.0
M WE	ATHERST	RIP. TRU	K LID M	V			1.00	157.00	Company of the Compan	157.0
H H	NGE.TRU	NK LID.	H 761				1.00	203.00	Company of the compan	203.0
HI P	NGE.TRU	NK LID.	SH 36				1.00	203.00	the second section of the second	203.0
		NK LID					1.00	218.00	00.00	218.0
		WHEELHO		200			1.00		00.00	40.0
M MU	D GUARD	RR LH	1 × SVL				1.00		00.00	41.0
MUM N	D GUARD	.RR RH	3 × 2m				1.00		00.00	41.0
M SH	ITELD RR	WHEELHO	DUSE, RH ? ×	Dar C			1.00		00.00	40.0
M GA	RNISH R	R END PA	ANEL de	1			1.00	336.00		336.0
		E-DIA A					1.00		00.00	69.0
		AGE AL	1.				1.00		00.00	21.0
		ND		- 2			1.00		00.00	66.0
			FLOOR CM	/			1.00	195.00		195.0
			1 xsvc				1.00	170.00	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	170.0
M UN	PAINTED	BUDAKI	s cal	1			1.00	1110.00		1110.0

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 197701469G

### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
VAN BIN	Cust No/Name	KCV11174/YAN BIN
YAN BIN	Reg No/Reg Date	SMK9809M / 30/04/201
26 WOODLANDS CRESCENT	Date In/Mileage	02/10/2019/ 10005
#04-28	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AKH001555
SINGAPORE 738084	Engine No	3A92UHS1389
Contact No	Make/Model	MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
02/10/	Colour/Trim	WOS WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time	e Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
KCV11174	CRDVCH	04/10/20	19/ 10:45	QUK	282 / Kevin Leong		45850		
TO THE RESERVE TO THE PARTY OF			ion of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M SHARK FIN	N ANTENNA	A,ATTRAGE	Xnn			1.00	123.00	00.00	123.00
				sti		î(e			
					Juster, /				
		SURVI SURVI DATE:	EYOR MANE:	RASUL PIL	- 14 900100 CS				

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Yelidity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

22,048.42

Total Payable



# Exceptional Journeys

Surveyor : RASUL LKK
Claim : TP CHINA TAIPING

: 01.10.2019

DOA

Emailed: 15.01.2020, 3pm

Date survey : 04.10.2019

VEHICLE NO	: SMK 9809 M	
MODEL	: MIT ATTRAGE 1.2	
WIP	: 45850	

Material	-	\$_	7,876.00
Labour	:_	\$	11,850.00
Sub-Total	:_	\$	19,726.00
	:_		
Less Excess	1	\$	
Total	1	\$	19,726.00
GST 7%	:_	\$	1,380.82
Grand Total	:	\$	21,106.82
Finalise By/Date	:		LOI / 15/01/2020

1	REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS, OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING
	SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED
<b>V</b>	REPAIR TOOK 19 WORKING DAYS + 8 Days (4) Weekends + 1 Days (1) Public Holiday  TOTAL DAYS REPAIR TOOK = 28
<b>V</b>	TP claim PC8398U
<b>/</b>	Claim GIA / LTA fee \$2.00
<b>/</b>	Claim Loss of Use / ✓ Rental
	Claim Medical Fee / Others
	Third Party Report -



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

# PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
	Cust No/Name	KCV11174/YAN BIN
YAN BIN	Reg No/Reg Date	SMK9809M / 30/04/2019
26 WOODLANDS CRESCENT	Date In/Mileage	02/10/2019/ 10005
#04-28	Chassis/Package	MMBSTA13AKH001555 /DC17P
SINGAPORE 738084	Engine No	3A92UHS1389
Contact No Mobile: 93270024	Make/Model	MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
02/10/2019	Colour/Trim	WOS WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	nted	CSE	Operator	011111111111111111111111111111111111111	WIP No		
CTP00040	Cash	15/01/2020/	14:39	TLK	260 / AiTing		45850		
	and the	Description o		s / Service	5	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
REAR EN AFFECTE E PNT98000 RESPRAY RH REAF	DAMAGED D PANEL. D AREAS. ON REAR FENDER,	RH REAR FENDER ADJUST AND ALI BUMPER, REAR B LH REAR FENDER	OOT, R	BODY KIT Y GAPS AL EAR END P	EAR BOOT, REAR FLOOR , REPAIR ALL OTHER IGNMENT TO THE SAME ANEL, REAR FLOOR PAN REAR BODY KIT, AND	EL			2940.0
OTHER A E PNT88000 REMOVE E PNT88000 REMOVE E PNT88000	** INSTALI	REAR BOOT COM	ME SPONENT	S TO NEW	PANEL OF	m	8		275.0 80.0 230.0
CONDUCT E PNTB8000 REMOVE M SUNDRY APPLY M SUNDRY APPLY M SUNDRY APPLY M SUNDRY SUPPLY A 5490009 CHECK A 1002890 CONDUCT M SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY	WATER LI  B INSTAL  BEALANT OF  M RUST PR  BODY SEAL  C & C EM  WIRING AN  I  T DIAGNOS  ES	EAK TEST  L REAR SEAT COM  N REAR WINDSCRE  EVENTION ON AFF  ANT ON AFFECTED  BLEM  D ELECTRICAL ST	MPARTME EEN GLA FECTED D AREAS YSTEM G MUT 1	AREAS	CLEAR TROUBLE CODE				275.0 80.0 350.0 240.0 50.0 200.0 30.0 80.0



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

## PRO-FORMA INVOICE

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

No : 1977014696 Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
Constitution	Cust No/Name	KCV11174/YAN BIN		
YAN BIN	Reg No/Reg Date	SMK9809M / 30/04/2019		
26 WOODLANDS CRESCENT	Date In/Mileage			
#04-28	Chassis/Package MMBSTA13AKH001555 /DC17P			
SINGAPORE 738084	Engine No	3A92UHS1389		
Contact No Mobile: 93270024	Make/Model	MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT		
02/10/2019	Colour/Trim	WOS WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time P	rinted	CSE	Ope	rator	A Comment		WIP No	Street Santa	-1-42
CTP00040	Cash	15/01/2020/	14:39	TLK	260	/ AiTing			45850		
3650	SHIP SHIP	Description	of Goo	ds / Service	8	PROPERTY.	(	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M SUNDRY											40.00
	ALANT ON	REAR SPOILER	& REA	R BODY KIT						- 1	00.00
E PNT88000											80.00
REMOVE &	INSTALL	REAR BODY K	1 10 1	ACILITATE	REPAIR						550.0
A 13900099				***** 5504	10	DE 00	(60)				330.0
	INSTALL	FUEL TANK TO	FACIL	LIAIE KEPA	18	v v 11.1	56.30				1100.0
E PNT88000	IN DEAD	FENDER, LH R	FAR TA	ILLAMP PANE	L. RH F	EAR TAILLAN	AP >	And	CA) TO		12/2016/0000
PANEL	LII NEAR	remoter, to a	Lines Free	LEATH THE	-1						
S SPECIALIS	TJOB		V	> C		tas -				- 1	220.0
SUPPLY 0	NE SET O	F REVERSE SE	NSOR	TAX	V -	(A)	7/0	$\cap$	(2)		
	Y, COMB, R			(())	11		111	.00	335.00	00.00	335.0
	Y, COMB, R		ш				ш 1	100L1	₹335.00	00.00	335.0 28.0
	RR BUMPE							.00	28.00	00.00	28.0
	RR BUMPE	R,RH						.00	748.00		748.0
X FACE, RR								.00	763.00		763.0
	R.OTR RH							.00	956.00		956.0
X FLOOR, RE								.00	425.00	00.00	425.0
X PANEL. RF								.00	791.00	00.00	791.0
	TRIP, TRU	NK LTD						.00	V 157.00		157.0
	UNK LID.						1	-00		00.00	203.0
	RUNK LID.						1	.00		00.00	203.0
X LATCH, TI								.00		00.00	218.0
	RR END P	ANEL						.00		00.00	336.0
X MARK, THE	REE-DIA							.00	69.00	00.00	69.0
X MARK, AT	TRAGE							.00	21.00		21.0
X TRIM.RR	END							-00		00.00	66.0
	RUNK ROOM							.00	/ 195.00		195.0
	, ATTRAG							.00	1110.00	00.00	755.0
	TR,OTR LH		1-				1	.00		00.00	60.0
	R COMB LA R COMB LA	MP HSG.LH	100	(B) Ad				.00		00.00	60.0
A PANEL.RI				1.5			- 1	-00	00,00	00.00	



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

## PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Per No - 1977014696

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	The second second	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
TVAINS-2W	Cust No/Name	KCV11174/YAN BIN
YAN BIN	Reg No/Reg Date	SMK9809M / 30/04/2019
26 WOODLANDS CRESCENT	Date In/Mileage	02/10/2019/ 10005
#04-28	Chassis/Package	MMBSTA13AKH001555 /DC17P
SINGAPORE 738084	Engine No	3A92UHS1389
Contact No Mobile: 93270024	Make/Mode1	MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
02/10/2019	Colour/Trim	WOS WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK

Description of Goods / Services Qty Uni	5850	
Description of Goods / Services Qty Un		
	t Price Disc%	Amount
X SILENCER, FLOOR - A (A)	14.00 00.00	14.00



Guarantee Your Warranty, Maintain with Cycle & Carriage!

Parts	7,876.00	Nett	19,726.00
Labour	10,760.00	7% GST on 19726.00	1380.82
Standard Menu	0.00		
Specialist Job	220.00	Total Payable	21,106.82
Diagnostics Job	0.00		
Sundry/Others	870.00		
Total (w/o GST)	19,726.00		

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



# Exceptional Journeys

INSURANCE CO. :

**CHINA TAIPING** 

Supplementary Parts For Registration No.:

SMK 9809 M

	Materials	Cost (\$)
1	Panel, Qtr, Otr LH Sur/	755.00
2	Donal DD comb lamp Hea I H at	60.00
3	Panel, RR comb lamp Hsg, RH	60.00
4	Silencer, floor Au	14.00
		***************************************
	To	otal Materials 889.00

	Labour		Cost (\$)
1 2 3	Remove & install fuel tank to facilitate repa Replace LH rear fender, LH rear taillamp po Supply one set of reverse sensor		550.00 / 1100.00 / 220.00 /
		Total Labour	1,870.00
		Taxable Amount	2,759.00
		7% GST	193.13
		Grand total	2,952.13

Thank You.

Yours faithfully

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

LOI AI TING

SENIOR OFFICER - ADMIN TEL: 6568 4556 / 6568 4501 FAX: 6567 5258 / 6565 1240

## Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 17 January 2020 10:22 AM

To:

Loi Ai Ting; Kevin Leong Wai Kit; SUR

Cc:

Jojo Cheng; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Andre Chow En De; Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SMK9809M, finalisation (Mit WIP: 45850)

Dear Ai Ting,

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Finalize amount \$19,726 before GST @ 19 working days

# Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents directly to CHINA TAIPING

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 15 January 2020 4:12 PM

To: Kevin Leong Wai Kit <kevin.leong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Cc: Jojo Cheng <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos

<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Rasul (LKKAuto)

<Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SMK9809M, finalisation (Mit WIP: 45850)

Hi, Kevin,

Please assist to forward any before paint photos to Rasul.

Thanks.

#### Best Regards,

Loi Ai Ting Senior Officer - Admin



# **Exceptional Journeys**

Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4556 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg



A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) [mailto:Rasul@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 15 January, 2020 4:03 PM

To: Loi Ai Ting

Cc: Jojo Cheng; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Andre Chow En De

Subject: RE: SMK9809M, finalisation (Mit WIP: 45850)

This email was sent from outside of your organisation

Hi Ai Ting,

Kindly forward the resurvey before paint photos

Best Regards,

Rasul Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth. Print only when necessary-

From: Loi Ai Ting [mailto:aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 15 January, 2020 3:15 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Jojo Cheng; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Andre Chow En De

Subject: SMK9809M, finalisation (Mit WIP: 45850)

Hi, Rasul,

Kindly confirm finalised amount at \$21,106.82, after GST.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Loi Ai Ting Senior Officer - Admin



# Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4556 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg



A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ac	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main	03 Oct 2019	04 Oct 2019				19,726.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case			
	Main	R	eference	Clair	n Details		Documents		Show All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]				
Insured	-, 1D: -										
Main Claimant:	YAN BIN,	ID: G6243500V	V								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SMK980	9М		Da	te of Los		01/10/2019 08:00 - :59 [5 Months and 1 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]				
Claim Type	TP / SN	419D204621C0	2		licy/Cove te No.:	DMB1SN30	DMB1SN30583219000				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	PC8398U				licy No. laimant):	19000834	1900083403				
Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which i				Ex	cess:	5\$1,500.0	5\$1,500.00				
Repairer:	Cycle & C	arriage Automol	ive Pte Ltd (Pand	an Gardens)	09 Pandi	n Gardens, 60	9339 West Coast	- Tel: 6568	4501/65684518		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel	6389 61	11 [Handle	d by Tan Kah Leo	ng - 6389	6193]		
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) -	Tel: 65-6419-3	000						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	andled by	MOHD RASU	L] [Final Rpt	due 15/	10/2019]		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w.All	Compose Case M		
There are s	io mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSE	CIATED TAS	re=				Mary and I	Court Tarks   C	reate New	Task   Comple		
		Street, Street	GERMANA PERSONAL	isan sucuringewo	e wal		and the second second second	100000			
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assi	gned By	Completed On	Crea	ted On Dor		
No results.											

### Claim Documents

Vide	eo	,10	1 per s	page 🔻	100
No	Finalized On	Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)		Thumbnall	Print
1	01/10/19 14:25	Video - Accident [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load MP4	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	Ø
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/01/20 10:10	General View	0	Load PDF	
2	17/01/20 10:11	Reinspection Photo (1)	0	Load PDF	
3	17/01/20 10:11	Reinspection Photo (2)	0	Load PDF	
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 💟	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
4	23/01/20 08:46	SUPPLEMENTARY PART	0	Load PDF	10000

## **Linked Accident Report Documents**

Vide	eo		1 per p	ege V	82
No	Finalized On	Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)	[ FFE	Thumbnail	_
1	01/10/19 14:25	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	1.1.11
Ass	essment Reports		1 per i	page [V]	Ø
No	Finalized On:	Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)		Thumbnall	Print
1	11/10/19 13:35	Addendum Sheet	0	Load JPG	V
2	06/12/19 18:40	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
3	06/12/19 18:40	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
4.	06/12/19 18:40	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
5	06/12/19 18:42	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
6	06/12/19 18:42	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
7	06/12/19 18:42	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
8	06/12/19 18:44	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
9	06/12/19 18:46	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	_
Pho	tos/Images		3 per s	oage 🗸	Ø
No	Finalized On	Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)		Thumbnail	Print
1	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load 3PG	$\nabla$
2	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	2
3	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	82
4	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	80
5.	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	80
6	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load 3PG	Ø
7	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	
8	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load 3PG	
9	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	80
10	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	82
11	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
12	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
13	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	2
14	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Vid	eo		1 per page V		
No	Finalized On	Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)		Thumbnail	
					V
15	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	82
16	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	M
18	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	M
19	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	2
20	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	
21	01/10/19 14:27	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	01/10/19 14:27	Identification Card	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 💟	12
No	Finalized On	Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)		Thumbnall	Print
1	01/10/19 14:25	Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	
2	01/10/19 14:25	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load JPG	V

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19017483/R1VF3Q2

Date:

23/01/2020

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMB1SN30583219000

Claimant Vehicle No:

SMK9809M

Insured Vehicle No:

PC8398U

Date of Loss:

01/10/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D204621C02

MMBSTA13AKH001555

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SMK9809M

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE, 1.2 CVT (A)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

3A92UHS1389

10005 km

Reg. Date: Colour

30/04/2019 (Man. Year: 2018)

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1193 cc

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/55 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/55 R15

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Bridgestone 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	9,105.00	7,956.00	1,149.00	12.62
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	14,260.00	11,770.00	2,490.00	17.46
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	23,365.00	19,726.00	3,639.00	15.57
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,635.55	1,380.82	254.73	15.57
Nett Amount (S\$)	25,000.55	21,106.82	3,893.73	15.57

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/10/2019

Date Inspected:

04/10/2019 Inspected At:

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

(Pandan Gardens) 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339

Estimated Period of Repair.

19.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# REPAIR DETAILS

Referen Part Source		(Last Synchronised: 22 Jan 2020)
Parts:	N/A	MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	no print-code for SMK9809M)
Validity:		tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No	. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*C&C EMBLEM	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
2	1	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
3	1	*LAMP ASSY ,COMB ,RR LH	Cracked	335.00 FS	*335.00 FS
4	1	*LAMP ASSY ,COMB ,RR RH	Cracked	335.00 FS	*335.00 FS
5	1	*REFLECTOR	Serviceable	23.00 FS	*-FS
6	1	*REFLECTOR	Serviceable	23.00 FS	*-FS
7	1	*LAMP ASSY ,LICENSE PLATE	Serviceable	51.00 FS	*-FS
8	1	*BRACKET ,RR BUMPER ,LH	Necessary	28.00 FS	*28.00 FS
9	1	*BRACKET ,RR BUMPER ,RH	Necessary	28.00 FS	*28.00 FS
10	1	*FACE ,RR BUMPER	Deformed	748.00 FS	*748.00 FS
11	1	*PANEL ,QTR ,OTR RH	Buckled	763.00 FS	*763.00 FS
12	1	*FLOOR ,RR	Bent	956.00 FS	*956.00 FS
13	1	*PANEL ,RR END	Bent	425.00 FS	*425.00 FS
14	1	*GLASS ,RR WINDOW	Not Necessary	544.00 FS	*-FS
15	2	*STOPPER, WINDSHIELD GLASS	Not Necessary	6.00 FS	*-FS
16	3	*SPACER ,RR WINDOW	Not Necessary	27.00FS	*-FS
17	1	*PANEL ,TRUNK LID	Bent	791.00 FS	*791.00 FS
18	1	*WEATHERSTRIP ,TRUNK LID	Necessary	157.00 FS	*157.00 FS
19	1	*HINGE ,TRUNK LID ,LH	Bent	203.00 FS	*203.00 FS
20	1	*HINGE ,TRUNK LID ,RH	Bent	203.00 FS	*203.00 FS
21	1	*LATCH ,TRUNK LID	Bent	218.00 FS	*218.00 FS
22	1	*SHIELD ,RR WHEELHOUSE ,LH	Serviceable	40.00 FS	*- FS
23	1	*MUD GUARD ,RR LH	Serviceable	41.00 FS	*-FS
24	1	*MUD GUARD ,RR RH	Serviceable	41.00 FS	*- FS
25	1	*SHIELD ,RR WHEELHOUSE ,RH	Serviceable	40.00 FS	*- FS
26	1	*GARNISH ,RR END PANEL	Deformed	336.00 FS	*336.00 FS
27	1	*MARK ,THREE- DIA	Necessary	69.00 FS	*69.00 FS
28	1	*MARK ,ATTRAGE	Necessary	21.00 FS	*21.00 FS
29	1	*TRIM ,RR END	Deformed	66.00 FS	*66.00 FS
30	1	*BOARD ,TRUNK ROOM FLOOR	Cracked	195.00 FS	*195.00 FS
31	1	*CARPET ,TRUNK ROOM	Serviceable	170.00 FS	*- FS
32	1	*UNPAINTED BODYKITS	Cracked	1,110.00 FS	*1,110.00 FS
33	1	*SHARK FIN ANTENNA ,ATTRAGE	Not Necessary	123.00 FS	*- FS
34	1	*PANEL ,QTR ,OTR LH	Buckled	755.00 FS	*755.00 FS
35	1	*PANEL ,RR COMB LAMP HSG ,LH	Bent	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
36	1	*PANEL ,RR COMB LAMP HSG ,RH	Bent	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
37	1	*SILENCER ,FLOOR	Necessary	14.00 FS	*14.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise part, S=Sp	ocNett.	Total Parts (S\$)	9,105.00	7,956.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW REAR BUMPER ,REAR BOOT ,REAR RH FENDER ,REAR END PANEL ,REAR FLOOR PANEL & AFFECTED AREA TO REPAIR ON REAR LH FENDER	New	6,050.00	4,950.00
2	PAINT WORK ON REAR BUMPER ,REAR BOOT ,REAR END PANEL,REAR FLOOR PANEL REAR RH FENDER ,REAR SPOILER & BODYKIT	New	3,360.00	2,940.00
3	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR BOOT COMPONENT	New	550.00	275.00
4	REMOVE & INSTALL REAR PARKING ASSIST	New	120.00	80.00
5	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS FOR FACILITATE REPAIR	New	250.00	230.00
6	REMOVE & INSTALL REAR SEAT COMPARTMENT FOR FACELITATE REPAIR	New	550.00	275.00
7	TO APPLY SEALANT ON REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	80.00	80.00
8	PERFORM RUST PREVENTION	New	400.00	350.00
9	TO APPLY BODY SEALANT	New	400.00	240.00
10	CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	New	80.00	80.00
11	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST	New	200.00	200.00
12	TO APPLY REAR TUFF COAST ON UNDER BODY	New	120.00	80.00
13	TO APPLY SEALANT ON REAR SPOILER & REAR BODYKIT	New	80.00	40.00
14	TO REMOVE & INSTALL BODYKIT	New	150.00	80.00
15	REMOVE & INSTALL FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	550.00	550.00
16	REPLACE LH REAR FENDER ,LH REAR TAILLAMP PANEL ,RH REAR TAILLAMP PANEL	New	1,100.00	1,100.00
17	SUPPLY ONE SET OF REVERSE SENSOR	New	220.00	220.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	14,260.00	11,770.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >